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Nimi
Poppdnen Pentti
Tolonen Aarne
Nenonen Lauri
Jantti Raimo
Sivonen Tuula
Kéhkoénen Esko
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Myller Kari
Lehvonen Hannu
Nevalainen Mirja
Turunen Heikki
Ahola Jukka
Harkonen Heikki
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Vainio Jorma
Nordstrom Erkki
Haakana Kari
Kinnunen Jyry

Hakkarainen Markku

Laakkonen Hannu
Aherto Kalevi
Mustonen Leo

Seura
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat

4.3.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
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163,00
168,00
152,00
178,00
167,00
162,00
176,00
188,00
162,00
155,00
179,00
183,00
170,00
141,00
179,00
160,00
178,00
145,00
150,00
179,00
155,00
154,00

X3
489
504
456
534
501
486
528
564
486
465
537
549
510
423
537
480
534
435
450
537
465
462

Tulos
602
610
537
612
555
539
577
610
525
498
568
578
532
440
546
487
539
439
449
531
433
392

+/-
113
106



